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Result Notification B.VOC SOLAR TECHNOLOGY (2019-22) Group -A Semester Second 
(Regular) Examination May- June 2020. 
 
The result of  B.VOC SOLAR TECHNOLOGY , Group -A, Program Batch -2019-22 Semester 
Second (Regular) is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 OET-504 MOOCs (Solar Photovoltaics: Principles, Technologies and Materials) 

2 OMS-501 Entrepreneurship 
3 OJT-501 On The Job Training 
   

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 19L7-19BST101 ABDULLA PASS 
8.79 

2 19L7-19BST103 AKASH CHHOKAR PASS 
7.86 

3 19L7-19BST105 ANIL PASS 
7.93 

4 19L7-19BST107 ARVIND SINGH PASS 
4.86 

5 19L7-19BST108 GAURAV RANA PASS 
6.71 

6 19L7-19BST111 KULDEEP PASS 
6.64 

7 19L7-19BST114 PAWAN  RE 
RE-OMS-501 

8 19L7-19BST115 PRADEEP PASS 
6.71 

9 19L7-19BST116 RAVI PASS 
8.79 

10 19L7-19BST118 SACHIN PASS 
5.79 

11 19L7-19BST120 SALMAN PASS 
6.71 

12 19L7-19BST123 VIKAS KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 

PASS 
8.00 

13 19L7-19BST124 VIKRAM SINGH PASS 
7.86 

14 19L7-19BST125 VINAYAK KUMAR PASS 
8.93 

 
 
Date: 13-05-2021       Examination Department 



30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350
12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade
1 19L7-19BST101 ABDULLA 23 51 A 19 46 B+ 202 80 A+ 8.79
2 19L7-19BST103 AKASH CHHOKAR 25 50 A 18 42 B 203 75 A 7.86
3 19L7-19BST105 ANIL 25 51 A 18 43 B+ 201 76 A 7.93
4 19L7-19BST107 ARVIND SINGH 12 29 P 12 29 P 126 50 C 4.86
5 19L7-19BST108 GAURAV RANA 18 39 B 12 32 P 173 64 B+ 6.71
6 19L7-19BST111 KULDEEP 16 38 C 12 34 P 162 64 B+ 6.64
7 19L7-19BST114 PAWAN 17 30 C 13 25 F 184 54 B+ RE-OMS-501
8 19L7-19BST115 PRADEEP 14 37 C 12 35 C 154 64 B+ 6.71
9 19L7-19BST116 RAVI 25 55 A 19 48 B+ 203 82 A+ 8.79

10 19L7-19BST118 SACHIN 16 34 C 12 29 P 154 55 B 5.79
11 19L7-19BST120 SALMAN 18 34 C 16 32 C 169 56 B+ 6.71
12 19L7-19BST123 VIKAS KUMAR CHAUDHARY 26 55 A+ 19 46 B+ 196 78 A 8.00
13 19L7-19BST124 VIKRAM SINGH 24 50 A 17 42 B 196 75 A 7.86
14 19L7-19BST125 VINAYAK KUMAR 27 58 A+ 21 51 A 211 85 A+ 8.93

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC

Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks

SGPA

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory Practical

Dated: 13-05-2021

Bachelor of Vocation
SOLAR TECHNOLOGY  (2019-22) Group -A

Second Semester (Regular)- May- June 2020

Credit 2 2 24
Subject Code OET-504 OMS-501 OJT-501

Subject Name

MOOCs (Solar
Photovoltaics:

Principles,
Technologies and

Materials)

Entrepreneurship On The Job Training


